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Student Of The Week  

Year 

Lev-

el 

Class Name Teacher 
Class Lo-

cation 

Romeo & Carter 4 Wolframites Ravneet Singh Purple 1S 

- 4 Titanium Titans Shakinah Arulapan  Purple 2A 

Tesia & Nirvana 4 Greatness Gang Megan McKnight Purple 3MT  

Matilda & Elif 4 Platinum Panthers Sharon Birmingham Purple 4B 

Skyla & Canaan 5 The Goannas Laura Graf Blue 1G 

Raumati & Oliver 5 Proud Pigins Carina Farrell Blue 2F 

Hacer & Jaylah 5 The Phoenixes Caitlyn Allen Blue 3A 

Aleeza & Alex 5 Lightning Legends Jess Koustas Blue 4K 

Abbeigh 6 Wonderful Wonders Monika Lashand Aqua 1L 

- 6 Mighty Mayums Mellissa  Mayfield Aqua 2M 

- 6 Proud Penguins Trineane Patch Red 1P 
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Student Of The Week  
Year 

Level 
Class Name Teacher 

Class  

Location 

Sally P Sprouting Sunflowers Grace Tranter-Ings Silver 1T 

Arif P  Care Bear Cubs Maria Gonzalez Silver 3G 

Amaranth P Toontown Ruby Gilmore Silver 4G 

Elijah 1 Furry Friends Carlie Rached Green 2R 

Kayley 1 Bushland Buddies Leona Swift Green 3S 

Irie 1 Safari Squad Alyssa Honor Green 4H 

Michael  1 The Clever Creatures Sarah Donaldson Green 5D 

Samuel  2 Team Two-riffic  Kylie O’Connor Red 3O 

Evenilia 2 Kind Koalas Eleisha Byrne Red 4B 

Benji 2 Serene Green Bonita Millar Red 5M 

Ali 2 Disney Dreamers Tuesday Manton Red 6M 

Zayviah 3 Amazing Axolotls Naomi Mueller Forest 1MR 

Livaniya-Raye 3 Tenacious Turtles Leonie Thornton Forest 2T 

Jaden 3 Peaceful Pals 

 

Summer Neil 

 

Forest 3W 

Mulan 3 Clever Chameleons Sanne vanden Goor Forest 4V 

- 4 Wolframites Ravneet Singh Purple 1S 

Joshua 4 Titanium Titans Shekinah Arulapan Purple 2A 

Ainsleigh & Ava 4 Greatness Gang Megan McKnight Purple 3MT 

Kahutia & Hyrum 4 Platinum Panthers Sharon Birmingham Purple 4B 

Eli 5 The Goannas Laura Graf Blue 1G 

Ricardo 5 Proud Piggins Carina Farrell Blue 2F 

Samantha 5 The Phoenixes Caitlyn Allen Blue 3A 

Macy 5 Lightning Legends Jess Kaoustos Blue 4K 

Abbeigh 6 Wonderful Wonders Monika Lashand Aqua 1L 

- 6 Mighty Mayums Mellissa  Mayfield Aqua 2M 

- 6 Proud Penguins Trineane Patch Red 1P 



Student Of The Week  
Year 

Level 
Class Name Teacher 

Class  

Location 

- P Sprouting Sunflowers Grace Tranter-Ings Silver 1T 

- P  Care Bear Cubs Maria Gonzalez Silver 3G 

- P Toontown Ruby Gilmore Silver 4G 

Adeline 1 Furry Friends Carlie Cooper Green 2R 

Jamie-Lee 1 Bushland Buddies Leona Swift Green 3S 

Destiny & Kenai 1 Safari Squad 
Alyssa Honor 

Tyrene King 
Green 4H 

Malia & Amaia  1 The Clever Creatures Sarah Donaldson Green 5D 

Tariq  2 Team Two-riffic  Kylie O’Connor Red 3O 

Brodie & Andreas 2 Kind Koalas Eleisha Byrne Red 4B 

Henry & Piper 2 Serene Green Bonita Millar Red 5M 

Ayla & Nicholas 2 Disney Dreamers Tuesday Harper Red 6M 

- 3 Amazing Axolotls Naomi Mueller Forest 1MR 

Sienna 3 Tenacious Turtles Leonie Thornton Forest 2T 

Leion & Makaia 3 Peaceful Pals Summer Neil Forest 3W 

Lavonce & Micaiah 3 Clever Chameleons Sanne vanden Goor Forest 4V 
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Student Of The Week  
Year 

Level 
Class Name Teacher 

Class 

Location 

Marceline 4 Wolframites Ravneet Singh Purple 1S 

Harley 4 Titanium Titans Shakinah Arulapan  Purple 2A 

Lillian & Oliver 4 Greatness Gang Megan McKnight 
Purple 

3MT  

 4 Platinum Panthers Sharon Birmingham Purple 4B 

Christina & Prasayus 5 The Goannas Laura Graf Blue 1G 

Cameron 5 Proud Pigins Carina Farrell Blue 2F 

Jada & Sammy 5 The Phoenixes Caitlyn Allen Blue 3A 

Sebastian 5 Lightning Legends Jess Koustas Blue 4K 

 6 Wonderful Wonders Monika Lashand Aqua 1L 

Cooper 6 Mighty Mayums Mellissa  Mayfield Aqua 2M 

Scarlett 6 Proud Penguins Trineane Patch Red 1P 
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